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 FOR STUDENTS OF PARTNER UNIVERSITIES IN ASIA & OCEANIA! 
 

 
 

CONTENTS 
Japanese Classes;  
Experiencing of Japanese Culture; 
Field trip; 
Friendly Exchange with Students in 
Gakushuin University 
 
PLACE 
Gakushuin Univeristy 
- located in the center of Tokyo 

   

DETAILS  DATES  
Aug 

 17Wed. 
 

18Thu. 
 
 

19Fri. 
- 24Wed.  

25Thu. 
 
 

 26Fri. 

 
 
Check into the accommodation 
 
Orientation, Campus Tour, 
Welcome Lunch, Japanese 
Classes 
Japanese Classes, Experiences 
of Japanese Culture, Field Trip 
Farewell Ceremony,  
Farewell Party 
 
Check out of the accommodation  
 
Schedule is subject to minor adjustment or 
change without prior notice. 

Qualifications ： 1. Those who are officially nominated by our 
partner universities in Asia & Oceania  
2. Regarding Japanese language ability, the 
participants are required to have passed the 
Japanese Language Proficiency Test(JLPT) 
Level N4 or to have the equivalent ability. 

Number to be accepted： only 1 student per university 

Accommodation ： Gakushuin University dorm for International 
students (Single room equipped with bath, 
toilet and small kitchen) 

Participation fees ： Free 
Included: Program fees, fees for Japanese 
culture activities, materials fees and 
accommodation fees 
NOT included: Travel expense, fees for 
transportation in Japan, traveler’s insurance 
fee, meals and other personal fees  

* For more information, please contact the international exchange office at your university. 
* Participants must buy an appropriate traveler’s insurance on their own account 
 

HOST: Centre for International Exchange, Gakushuin University 
COSPONSOR: Toshima Ward 
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